LIBERE 23 APRILE 2018

GULLY RACING
GIRI LIBERI

RIEPILOGO PAR SSP 2
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CONDUTTORE

ARMANINI Stefano
LUCHELLI Fabio
LUNARDELLI Luca
TINTORI Yari

DE ROSSI Lorenzo
SELLAN Fabio
SALVADORI Tommaso
SGURA Leonardo
CONDOLUCCI Roberto
FERRACANE Davide
CORSUCCI Luigi

DI GRAZIA Andrea
OLAUSSON Ulf Joakim
CESANDRI David
BONISOLI Michael
CORA' Marco
BALZARINI Lorenzo
MILANI Alessio
MILENO Lucia
BURLIN Benjamin
PINCA Marco
BORGATO Diego
MOSCA Matteo
MAGGI Davide
MAZZOTTA Riccardo
LUNARDI Matteo
ROMANZI Paolo
LEVITA Michele
CARBONE Lorenzo
GRAZIOLI Cristiano
MINA Ivo

PERRINO Giovanni
BORDONI Alessandro
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NAZ TEAM
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TEMPO

15'07.596 145.630 Km/h 248.8

15'12.516
15'21.052
15'30.474
15'31.059
15'46.198
15'47.583
15'49.075
15'52.767
15'58.796
16'00.377
16'03.073
16'03.126
16'04.401
16'06.601
16'08.972
16°09.806
16'17.019
16'25.980
16'27.309
16'35.873
12'57.770
14°08.617
14'28.317
14'42.574
15'39.581
15'57.783
11'21.290
11'25.848

9'19.485
10'21.846

6'55.337

4'40.289

DISTACCO

4.920
13.456
22.878
23.463
38.602
39.987
41.479
45.171
51.200
52.781
55.477
55.530
56.805
59.005

1'01.376
1'02.210
1'09.423
1'18.384
1'19.713
1'28.277
1 GIRO
1 GIRO
1 GIRO
1 GIRO
1 GIRO
1 GIRO
2 GIRI
2 GIRI
3 GIRI
3 GIRI
4 GIRI
5 GIRI

VEL GIRO VELOCE

2'08.737
2'09.471
2'10.401
2'09.746
2'12.222
2'14.085
2'13.905
2'13.451
2'14.744
2'15.131
2'16.242
2'14.821
2'15.902
2'17.014
2'16.835
2'17.384
2'17.599
2'18.024
2'18.906
2'17.873
2'21.015
2'08.260
2'19.380
2'24.144
2'25.769
2'34.587
2'38.160
2'14.955
2'16.593
2'19.255
2'32.530
2'16.811
2'18.620

252.3
248.8
262.1
259.6
246.0
256.5
253.5
252.9
257.7
254.7
260.8
256.5
254.7
2421
252.3
248.8
237.3
248.2
2541
246.5
2511
234.2
250.0
213.4
241.0
225.9
253.5
260.8
243.7
210.9
246.5
236.3
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GIRO VELOCE
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BORGATO Diego

2'08.260 147.216Km/h ‘

ORA INIZIO (

)

ORAFINE ()
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Elaborazione dati a cura del Gruppo Cronometristi Fiorentini



